
LIST OF MENTOR AND MENTEE (2020-2021) 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY 

Dr Kanailal Bhattacharyya College 

 

1. MENTOR: DR. MADHUMITA DEBNATH, HOD, DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY 
Total No. of mentee: 23  
(Details: All from Semester-1 Physiology Honours) 
 

Sl No. Roll No Applicant Name Mobile Email 
1 3210002 Susmita Barik 9143232645 Susmitabarik677@gmai.com 
2 3210008 Soumyadipto Dey 9830885332 dey.soumyadipto2003@gmail.com 
3 3210017 Rimita Paul 9163431410 rimitapaul2004@gmail.com 
4 3210018 Rabin Baskey 9433271217 pksaren@gmail.com 
5 3210026 Sneha Mondal 7603084878 sm6690836@gmail.com 
6 3210035 Suman Maity 7439465817 sumanmaity0906@gmail.com 
7 3210037 Anwesha Koley 8777355017 atasikoley707@gmail.com 
8 3210040 Sauhit Das 8334858959 sauhitdas.17@gmail.com 
9 3210042 Debmallya Bhattacharyya 6289962858 bhattacharyyadebmallya@gmail.com 

10 3210043 Sk Sohel 9123354159 rafii07rs@gmail.com 
11 3210055 Shreya Maji 8017834713 majishreya644@gmail.com 
12 3210057 Titli Aditya 6290556134 titliaditya@gmail.com 
13 3210080 Anurag Pal 9830390361 anurag711105@gmail.com 
14 3210081 Paushali Seth 9674469675 poushali0001seth@gmail.com 
15 3210086 Saumalya Sinha 9875671553 saumalyasinha7@gmail.com 
16 3210088 Adwitiya Paramanick 6289972971 aparamanick1234@gmail.com 
17 3210090 Poulomi Paul 9432574124 poulomipaul006@gmail.com 
18 3210092 Saptaparna Basu 9433829906 saptaparnabasu2003@gmail.com 
19 3210100 Sukanya Das 9903189700 sukanyadas.spg@gmail.com 
20 3210104 Debomalyo Sasmal 9123915592 samaldev47@gmail.com 
21 3210108 Rohan Maji 9123751172 rohanmaji9903@gmail.com 
22 3210110 Shreya Shee 9073099451 Shee2003barsha@gmail.com 
23 3210114 Lina Kundu 8017121550 linakundu13@gmail.com 

 
 

2. MENTOR: PROF. DHRUBA KUMAR SAUTYA, SACT, DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY 
Total No. of mentee: 23 
Details: 1st Semester Physiology Honours=5, 3rd Semester Physiology Honours= 11, 5th Semester 
Physiology Honours =7 
 
From Sem-1 PHYA: (Total=5) 

24 3210117 Suman Kheto 7432845291 khetosuman15@gmail.com 
25 3210121 Lakhsmi Singh 7044703617 lakhsmisingh004@gmail.com 
26 3210123 Sayan Debnath 6291285776 SAYANDEBNATH6291@GMAIL.COM 
27 3210125 Rohit Basak 8240225466 rohitbasak847@gmail.com 
28 3210131 Sudipta Das 7439716141 dassudipta09177@gmail.com 

  

 



 

               From Sem-3 PHYA: (Total=11) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 From Sem-5 PHYA: (Total=7) 

SL. Name Roll Mobile Email 
1 Soumik Ghosh 8 9832457133 ghoshsoumik644@gmail.com 
2 Megha Samanta 37 7001106195 bapansamanta315@gmail.com 
3 Md Josef 40 8927948037 GENESIS.CYBERPOINT@GMAIL.COM 
4 Piyali Dutta 23 8479969995 piyalidutta177@gmail.com 
5 Mantu Shaw 61 9007792408 mantushaw8981@gmail.com 
6 Snigdha Bhattacharya 63 6290056293 sbhattacharya574@gmail.com 
7 Trisha Dey 30 9331789157 umasankarde@gmail.com 

 

SL. Name Roll Mobile Email 
1 Trisha Dey 30 9331789157 umasankarde@gmail.com 
2 Parthajyoti Mukherjee 3200029 8336031487 parthajyotimukherjee@gmail.com 
3 Ahana Sarkar 3200071 8697639654 sarkar.ahana2002@gmail.com 
4 Sumaiya Mullick 3200003 9239306918 mullickmoonim@gmail.com 
5 Anushree Das 3200033 8697508055 arindambabaidas1998@gmail.com 
6 Tiyasha Mullick 3200030 9231980567 tiyasha2002mullick@gmail.com 
7 Shabnam Khandakar 3200001 9231570620 altaf304085@gmail.com 
8 Arpan Khan 3200034 8902693673 arpankhan88@gmail.com 
9 Angana Mondal 3200037 7718557442 anganamondal032002@gmail.com 

10 Sampriti Koley 3200024 7044013539 koleysampriti@gmail.com 
11 Soumi Pramanick 3200025 8515814950 soumipramanick02@gmail.com 


